
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not qualified (75% = 9 Laps) 

DNF 

DNS 

St.Nr. 

13 

94 

86 

54 

G37 

73 

96 

21 

10 

77 

20 

47 

Name 

Luis RAMMERSTORFER 

Luca HAFENEGER 

Denis KIESEWETTER 

Lars WEIßENSEE 

Phil URLAß 

Amy ZMARZLY 

Andreas RICHTER 

Brandon SCHMIDT 

Louis WOLFF 

Simon MADLMAIR 

Luna KÖCKRITZ 

Ricardo BERZATI 

Klasse 

KTM Junior Cup powered by ADAC 

KTM Junior Cup powered by ADAC 

KTM Junior Cup powered by ADAC 

KTM Junior Cup powered by ADAC 

KTM Junior Cup powered by ADAC 

KTM Junior Cup powered by ADAC 

KTM Junior Cup powered by ADAC 

KTM Junior Cup powered by ADAC 

KTM Junior Cup powered by ADAC 

KTM Junior Cup powered by ADAC 

KTM Junior Cup powered by ADAC 

KTM Junior Cup powered by ADAC 

Motorrad 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

KTM RC4R 

Nat 

AUT 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

DEU 

AUT 

DEU 

SVK 

Runden 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

Diff. 

12.940 

22.425 

22.727 

41.523 

48.357 

1:02.630 

1:02.675 

1:31.532 

1:42.565 

DNF 

DNS 

Abstand 

12.940 

9.485 

0.302 

18.796 

6.834 

14.273 

0.045 

28.857 

11.033 

Beste Zeit. 

1:35.055 

1:36.611 

1:36.811 

1:37.138 

1:38.774 

1:38.581 

1:40.130 

1:40.112 

1:43.047 

1:42.194 

1:36.820 

In Runde 

2 

5 

11 

10 

11 

10 

12 

11 

10 

9 

11 

0 

Punkte 

25 

20 

16 

13 

0 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
no jump start 
#20 crash rider ok 
incident in turn 1 under investigation 
incident in turn 1 under investigation - no further action 

Vorsprung 

12.940 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

137,407 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:35.055 

Beste Geschw. 

139,031 

Beste Runde von 

13 - Luis RAMMERSTORFER 

Printed: 05.05.2024 17:06:20 

Timekeeping Bike Promotion - Juan Antonio PIÑERO ORTIZ /ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Marcel PUTSCHE D/GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Max KUMPF D/GER 
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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IDM Sachsenring /GER 
KTM Junior Cup powered by ADAC 

RACE 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:42:39 

Sachsenring/D 3,671 km 

05.05.2024 16:40 


