

IDM SACHSENRING 03.-05.05.2024

presse stuttgart

Sachsenring/D 3,671 km

05.05.2024 16:40

IDM Sachsenring /GER

KTM Junior Cup powered by ADAC

RACE 2

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:42:39

Pos.	St.Nr.	Name	Klasse	Motorrad	Nat	Runden	Diff.	Abstand	Beste Zeit.	In Runde	Punkte
1	13	Luis RAMMERSTORFER	KTM Junior Cup	KTM RC4R	AUT	12			1:35.055	2	25
2	94	Luca HAFENEGER	KTM Junior Cup	KTM RC4R	DEU	12	12.940	12.940	1:36.611	5	20
3	86	Denis KIESEWETTER	KTM Junior Cup	KTM RC4R	AUT	12	22.425	9.485	1:36.811	11	16
4	54	Lars WEIßENSEE	KTM Junior Cup	KTM RC4R	DEU	12	22.727	0.302	1:37.138	10	13
5	G37	Phil URLAß	KTM Junior Cup	KTM RC4R	DEU	12	41.523	18.796	1:38.774	11	0
6	73	Amy ZMARZLY	KTM Junior Cup	KTM RC4R	DEU	12	48.357	6.834	1:38.581	10	11
7	96	Andreas RICHTER	KTM Junior Cup	KTM RC4R	AUT	12	1:02.630	14.273	1:40.130	12	10
8	21	Brandon SCHMIDT	KTM Junior Cup	KTM RC4R	DEU	12	1:02.675	0.045	1:40.112	11	9
9	10	Louis WOLFF	KTM Junior Cup	KTM RC4R	DEU	12	1:31.532	28.857	1:43.047	10	8
10	77	Simon MADLMAIR	KTM Junior Cup	KTM RC4R	AUT	12	1:42.565	11.033	1:42.194	9	7
Not qualified (75% = 9 Laps)											
DNF	20	Luna KÖCKRITZ	KTM Junior Cup	KTM RC4R	DEU	11	DNF		1:36.820	11	0
DNS	47	Ricardo BERZATI	KTM Junior Cup	KTM RC4R	SVK		DNS			0	0

Announcements no jump start #20 crash rider ok incident in turn 1 under investigation incident in turn 1 under investigation - no further action

Vorsprung	Durchschnittsgeschwindigk Beste Rundenzeit		Beste Geschw.	Beste Runde von			
12.940	137,407	1:35.055	139,031	13 - Luis RAMMERSTORFER			
Timekeeping Bike Pro	omotion - Juan Antonio PIÑERO O	RTIZ /ESP		Orbits			
Rennleiter/clerk of the course Marcel PUTSCHE D/GER							
Sportkommissar/Stev	ward Max KUMPF D/GER			www.mylaps.com			
www.raceresults.de	timekeeping by www.bike-promo	tion.com	Promotion	Europe operated by ITR-Germany GmbH			
Printed: 05.05.2024 17	:06:20	DMSB-RegNr. NMN	DMSB-RegNr. NMN S-14276/24, FIM Europe EMN: 10/1758 FIM IMN: 191/95				

Sorted on Laps

DMSB 🕉